401-403, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar (East), Mumbai 400068.
01
+91-22-42555333
Single Phase SCR Triggering Cards
for Phase Angle Control
MODEL WISE DESCRIPTION
Product Description

415 or 440VAC (Two phase) for LTC-13-2.
Sizes  in mm. / Mounting As given in the above table
ORDERING CODE
Sr. No. Model  Product Description Part no.
1 LTC-13-1
Single phase SCR triggering card with Current Limit and Current Trip
feature 230VAC operated 2101
2 LTC-13-2
Two phase SCR triggering card with Current Limit and Current Trip
feature 415VAC operated 2102
3.1 LTC-13-1-DCR
Single phase SCR Triggering card suitable for DC full wave bridge recti�er with
shunt feedback (full wave half control (2 SCRs + 2 DIODEs) 2103-1
3.2 LTC-13-2-DCR
Two phase SCR Triggering card suitable for DC full wave bridge recti�er with
shunt feedback (full wave half control (2 SCRs + 2 DIODEs) 2103-2
Please note that, load supply can be derived from either step up or step down transformer as per application
demand and auxiliary supply for the �ring card can be derived from the mains source.